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Melissa
Mark
Kelly
Andrew
Rudi
Ross
Justin
Tim
Anna-Lee
John
Elizabeth
Peter
Kim
Maria
Heather
Bryony
Neil
Linda
Elizabeth
Tim
Deborah
Thomas
Jim
Julien
Gail
Gayle
Lorinda
Cooper
Coby
Mahalia
Hugh
lona
Rajan
Sidd

Roberts
Robertson
Schaefer
Murphy
Duerden
Landsiedel
Barr
Goodwin
Strube
Bauer / Sandra Ca
Bulman
Bulman
Orr
Stamper
Orr
McCubben
Cox
Chappell
Salway
Bunn

Cox
Dickson
Bunn
Forbes
Scaife
Barr
Cowey
Seto
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Scaife
Scaife
Axel and Sean Sp
Gupta
Gupta

Time
43:24
44.05
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44:30
41:02
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42:59
43:08
44:55
41:10
43:48
41:27
45:16
44:04
46:25
37:24
47:55
29:49
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16:49
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25:10
32:00
31:59

Score
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460
430
410
390
370
360
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340
340
310
310
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